16

23

Sunday

Tuesday

Wednesday

February 2014

10

17

24

11
Pride Night at the Loft
Theatre 7 PM

MuCrew, Dinner &
movie Lego edition

18

25

12

19

26

Thursday

13

20
9 AM After DOMA -

Estate Planning-
Beavercreek Golf
Club

27

Friday

14
MuCrew Valentines
Dinner & Movie

21

28

Saturday

15
Annual Women's
Valentine Dance 7 PM

22
Bowling For Pride 1PM



